Resultat Eidgendssische Abstimmung 03.03.2024

Stimmberechtigte Total 5’377

Stimm-
Vorlage bet. % eingelegt
Initiative fiir eine 13. AHV-Rente 60.5% 3'251
Renteninitiative 60.0% 3'228

sesamvote 2.0.5 03.03.2024 11:04:50

Stimmzettel

leer ungiiltig

6

14

12

13

Malters

Wahlkreis Luzern-Land

Gemeinde Wahlkreis
212 200
JA-Stimmen NEIN-Stimmen
giiltig Anzahl % Anzahl %

3'233 1'329 41.11% 1'904 58.89%

3201 843 26.34% 2'358 73.66%
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